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2023/2024

Memorial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Baseball Varsity Memorial

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 12

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:15 PM

5:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

7:30 PM

@ Frisco

@ Lake Dallas

vs Celina

@ The Colony

@ McKinney

@ Little Elm

@ Lake Dallas

@ Aubrey

@ Fossil Ridge

@ Keller Central

@ Northwest

@ Lamar

@ North Forney

@ Red Oak

@ Coppell

@ Trinity

vs Sherman

vs Westlake

vs The Colony

vs Plano West

vs Hebron

vs Walnut Grove

Smothermon Field- Frisco HS

Lake Dallas HS

Memorial Baseball Field

The Colony HS

McKinney HS

Little EIm HS

Lake Dallas HS

Lake Dallas HS

Lake Dallas HS

Justin Northwest

Justin Northwest

Euless Trinity High School

Euless Trinity High School

Coppell HS

Coppell HS

Euless Trinity High School

Independence Baseball

Independence Baseball

Frisco HS- Smothermon Field

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Reedy Baseball FId

Memorial Baseball Field

LD Bell Tournament

LD Bell Tournament

LD Bell Tournament

LD Bell Tournament

LD Bell Tournament

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions




Mar 15

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Walnut Grove

@ Independence

vs Independence

@ Wakeland

@ Lebanon Trail

vs Lebanon Trail

@ Centennial

vs Centennial

vs Emerson

@ Emerson

vs Denton

@ Liberty

vs Liberty

@ Heritage

vs Heritage

Walnut Grove HS-Prosper ISD

Frisco Independence HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Wakeland HS

Frisco Lebanon Trail High
School

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Centennial HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Emerson HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Liberty HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Heritage HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Senior Day




