

2023/2024

Memorial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Baseball Varsity Memorial

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	12:00 PM	@ Frisco	Smothermon Field- Frisco HS	
Feb 6	4:30 PM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 9	4:30 PM	vs Celina	Memorial Baseball Field	
Feb 13	5:00 PM	@ The Colony	The Colony HS	
Feb 16	4:00 PM	@ McKinney	McKinney HS	
Feb 19	7:00 PM	@ Little Elm	Little Elm HS	
Feb 22	10:00 AM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 22	12:00 PM	@ Aubrey	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 23	2:30 PM	@ Fossil Ridge	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 24	12:15 PM	@ Keller Central	Justin Northwest	
Feb 24	2:30 PM	@ Northwest	Justin Northwest	
Feb 29	2:30 PM	@ Lamar	Euless Trinity High School	LD Bell Tournament
Feb 29	5:00 PM	@ North Forney	Euless Trinity High School	LD Bell Tournament
Mar 1	12:15 PM	@ Red Oak	Coppell HS	LD Bell Tournament
Mar 1	5:00 PM	@ Coppell	Coppell HS	LD Bell Tournament
Mar 2	12:15 PM	@ Trinity	Euless Trinity High School	LD Bell Tournament
Mar 7	12:30 PM	vs Sherman	Independence Baseball	Tournament of Champions
Mar 7	3:00 PM	vs Westlake	Independence Baseball	Tournament of Champions
Mar 8	12:30 PM	vs The Colony	Frisco HS- Smothermon Field	Tournament of Champions
Mar 8	5:30 PM	vs Plano West	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	Tournament of Champions
Mar 9	10:00 AM	vs Hebron	Reedy Baseball Fld	Tournament of Champions
Mar 12	7:30 PM	vs Walnut Grove	Memorial Baseball Field	

Mar 15	7:30 PM	@ Walnut Grove	Walnut Grove HS-Prosper ISD	
Mar 19	7:30 PM	@ Independence	Frisco Independence HS	
Mar 22	7:30 PM	vs Independence	Memorial Baseball Field	
Mar 23	1:00 PM	@ Wakeland	Frisco Wakeland HS	
Mar 26	7:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail	Frisco Lebanon Trail High School	
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Lebanon Trail	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 2	7:30 PM	@ Centennial	Frisco Centennial HS	
Apr 5	7:30 PM	vs Centennial	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 9	7:30 PM	vs Emerson	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 12	7:30 PM	@ Emerson	Frisco Emerson HS	
Apr 13	1:00 PM	vs Denton	Memorial Baseball Field	Senior Day
Apr 16	7:30 PM	@ Liberty	Frisco Liberty HS	
Apr 19	7:30 PM	vs Liberty	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 23	7:30 PM	@ Heritage	Frisco Heritage HS	
Apr 26	7:30 PM	vs Heritage	Memorial Baseball Field	